Stockport Golf Club

Membership Rates for new Applications 2023/24

Joining Fee & Subscription Rates

7 Day

6 Day 5 Day

Subscription

1,982.00

1,589.00 1415.00

Joining Fee

2,000.00

900.00 800.00

Total

3,982.00

2,489.00 2215.00

7 Day Membership
is the same fee
regardless of age

955.00
450.00
1,405.00

845.00
350.00
1,195.00

Subscription
Joining Fee
Total

Age 25-29

7 Day Membership
is the same fee
regardless of age

720.00
200.00
920.00

630.00
150.00
780.00

Subscription
Joining Fee
Total

Age 21-24

7 Day Membership 320.00 250.00
is the same fee 0.00 0.00

regardless of age 320.00 250.00

Subscription
Joining Fee
Total

Age 18-20

The above fees include the Annual Subscription (which is subject to annual review), Joining Fee,
Members Insurance and County/National Affiliation Fees.

At the time of publication, there is a waiting list for 7 Day Membership, though Members are
invited to make enquiries through the Office if they are seeking to propose a new applicant.

Juniors, Country & Social Membership
235.00
95.00
60.00
505.00
150.00

Juniors and Country Members are
recognised as 7 Day Members.

Age 15-17

Age 13-14

Age 12 and below

Country Membership
Social Membership (inc. VAT)

Social Members have no playing rights.

Country Members must live outside of
a 40 mile radius of the Club

All fees can be paid monthly through our Finance Partner — please contact the Office to make arrangements

All Subscription Rates are subject to pro-rata calculations for all mid-year applications to coincide with our
“Membership Renewal” of 1%t July annually




