

Stockport Golf Club

Membership Rates for new Applications 2023/24

Joining Fee & Subscription Rates					
		7 Day	6 Day	5 Day	
Age 30+	Subscription	1,982.00	1,589.00	1415.00	
	Joining Fee	2,000.00	900.00	800.00	
	Total	3,982.00	2,489.00	2215.00	
Age 25-29	Subscription	7 Day Membership is the same fee regardless of age	955.00	845.00	
	Joining Fee		450.00	350.00	
	Total		1,405.00	1,195.00	
Age 21-24	Subscription	7 Day Membership is the same fee regardless of age	720.00	630.00	
	Joining Fee		200.00	150.00	
	Total		920.00	780.00	
Age 18-20	Subscription	7 Day Membership is the same fee regardless of age	320.00	250.00	
	Joining Fee		0.00	0.00	
	Total		320.00	250.00	

The above fees include the Annual Subscription (which is subject to annual review), Joining Fee, Members Insurance and County/National Affiliation Fees.

At the time of publication, there is a waiting list for 7 Day Membership, though Members are invited to make enquiries through the Office if they are seeking to propose a new applicant.

Juniors, Country & Social Membership				
Age 15-17	235.00	Juniors and Country Members are		
Age 13-14	95.00	recognised as 7 Day Members.		
Age 12 and below	60.00	Social Members have no playing rights.		
Country Membership	505.00	Country Members must live outside of		
Social Membership (inc. VAT)	150.00	a 40 mile radius of the Club		

All fees can be paid monthly through our Finance Partner – please contact the Office to make arrangements

All Subscription Rates are subject to pro-rata calculations for all mid-year applications to coincide with our "Membership Renewal" of $\mathbf{1}^{\text{st}}$ July annually